
Name Category of Governor Conflict of Interest Nature of Business start

Mr A L Farrer Member appointed Chair of Governors Feb-19

Mr B Mallett Member appointed Chair of Resources Child Studying in School Nov-18

Mr D W Yuill Member appointed

Chair of Attainment & 

Achievement Jul-16

Trustee co-opted Trustee Safequarding Governor May-19

Chair of Trustees of Three 

Rivers Music Society

Chair of Governors at Arnett 

Hills, JMI

Chair of Governors of Watford 

UTC

Governor of The Park ESC, 

Potters Bar

Interim Chair at Saffron Green 

Primary School

Trustee co-opted Trustee Apr-19

Trustee of Orchard Hill College

Mr A Chisholm Trustee co-opted Trustee Sep-19

Mr R Saund Trustee co-opted Trustee Oct-19

Mrs S Kenward Trustee co-opted Trustee Oct-19

Mr T Body Ex Officio Headteacher

Governor of Ascot Road 

Community Free School May-17

Mr P Creber Senior Leadership Team Senior Deputy Headteacher

Ms A Hartley Senior Leadership Team Teacher 

date of interest 

Register of Business and Percuniary of Interests

Mr A Patil

Mr R Venchard



Mr P Smith Senior Leadership Team Teacher 

Ms I Riaz Senior Leadership Team Teacher 

Brother-in-Law Paul Meyler Photography 

Mrs K Neal Senior Leadership Team Teacher 

Mrs E Keys Senior Leadership Team Teacher 

Mrs J O'Connor Senior Leadership Team Teacher 



end

Jan-23

Sep-22

Jun-20

Mar-20

Apr-23

Sep-23

Oct-21

Oct-23

May-21

date of interest 




